Omron Switches
MANU
CODE
329
OMRON A7P SERIES
THUMBWHEEL SWITCHES
A7P dustproof modules, with easy-to-set push buttons and easy-to-read large
dial characters for high reliable performance at low voltage and very small cur-

48ASSP1S1M6QE Silver SPDT, On-None-On 22 2.62
48ASSP1S1M6RE Gold SPDT, On-None-On 22 2.80
ORDERING INFORMATION
Cat. No. Description
Length Inch
(mm)
Number/
Tube Net Price
SERIES 78, SLIDE ACTUATED, SPST
78B02ST 2 Stations, Raised Slide 0.28˝ (7,1) 35 $2.13
l 78B03ST 3 Stations, Raised Slide 0.38˝ (9,7) 27 2.20
l 78B04ST 4 Stations, Raised Slide 0.48˝ (12,2) 21 2.27
l 78B05ST 5 Stations, Raised Slide 0.58˝ (14,7) 18 2.34
l 78B06ST 6 Stations, Raised Slide 0.68˝ (17,3) 15 2.41
78B07ST 7 Stations, Raised Slide 0.78˝ (19,8) 13 2.45
l 78B08ST 8 Stations, Raised Slide 0.88˝ (22,4) 12 2.51
l 78B09ST 9 Stations, Raised Slide 0.98˝ (24,9) 10 2.58
l 78B10ST 10 Stations, Raised Slide 1.08˝ (27,4) 9 2.61
78B12ST 12 Stations, Raised Slide 1.28˝ (32,5) 8 2.76
78RB02ST 2 Stations, Recessed Slide 0.28˝ (7,1) 35 2.13
l 78RB03ST 3 Stations, Recessed Slide 0.38˝ (9,7) 27 2.20
l 78RB04ST 4 Stations, Recessed Slide 0.48˝ (12,2) 21 2.27
78RB05ST 5 Stations, Recessed Slide 0.58˝ (14,7) 18 2.34
78RB06ST 6 Stations, Recessed Slide 0.68˝ (17,3) 15 2.41
l 78RB07ST 7 Stations, Recessed Slide 0.78˝ (19,8) 13 2.45
l 78RB08ST 8 Stations, Recessed Slide 0.88˝ (22,4) 12 2.51
l 78RB09ST 9 Stations, Recessed Slide 0.98˝ (24,9) 10 2.58
l 78RB10ST 10 Stations, Recessed Slide 1.08˝ (27,4) 9 2.61
78RB12ST 12 Stations, Recessed Slide 1.28˝ (32,5) 8 2.76
ORDERING INFORMATION
Cat. No. Description
Length Inch
(mm)
Number/
Tube Net Price
SERIES 90, MACHINE INSERTABLE, SPST
90B02ST 2 Stations, Recessed Slide 0.27˝ (6,9) 60 $2.50
l 90B03ST 3 Stations, Recessed Slide 0.37˝ (9,4) 47 2.56
l 90B04ST 4 Stations, Recessed Slide 0.47˝ (11,9) 37 2.19
90B05ST 5 Stations, Recessed Slide 0.57˝ (14,5) 31 2.50
90B06ST 6 Stations, Recessed Slide 0.67˝ (17,0) 26 2.56
90B07ST 7 Stations, Recessed Slide 0.77˝ (19,6) 23 2.60
l 90B08ST 8 Stations, Recessed Slide 0.87˝ (22,1) 20 2.16
90B09ST 9 Stations, Recessed Slide 0.97˝ (24,6) 18 2.72
l 90B10ST 10 Stations, Recessed Slide 1.07˝ (27,2) 16 2.88
Grayhill DIP Switches
MANU
CODE